The Windwhistle Inn Served Tues-5at

12-3pm

Baguettes

Served with salad and fries

Bacon, Brie, Cranberry

Steak, Fried Onions, Melted Cheddar, Djon Mustard
Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce

Fish Goujons, Mushy Peas, Tartar Sauce

Cheese, Tomato, Onion Chutney (v)

Prawn Rose Marie Sauce (gf)

Jacket Potatoes

Served with side salad
Cheese (v)(gf)

Beans (vg)(gf)

Cheese & Beans (v)(gf)
Chilli — Meat

Chilli — Vegetable (v)(vg)(gf)
Tuna (gf)

Prawn Rose Marie Sauce (gf)

3 plates for £18

Served with salad garnish

Halloumi & Sweet Chilli Dip (v)(gf)

Hot Buffalow Chicken Wings & Blue Cheese Dip

Tempura Prawns & Sriracha Mayo

Nachos with Cheddar, Guacamole, Salad & Sour Cream (v)(vga)
Jalapeno Bites & Sweet Chilli Dip (v)

Brie Wedges & Cranberry Dip (v)

Baked Mushrooms in a Creamy Stilton Sauce, Dipping Bread (v)(vga)

£10.00

£12.50

£11.50

£12.00

£8.50

£12.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£9.00

£7.00

£8.00

£9.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00



Small Plates

Honey Glazed Ham, Egg and Chips (gf)

Cider Battered Fish and Chips served with Peas and Tartar Sauce (gf)
Beef Ragu Lasagne served with Salad and Garlic Bread

Pie of the day with Mash or Chips and Seasonal Vegetables

Curry of the day with Rice, Naan bread and Poppadom (vg)

Add chicken £3

Cumberland Sausage and Mash served with Peas and Onion Gravy

All Day Brunch, 1 Sausage, 1 Bacon, 1 Egg, Beans, Tomato, Mushrooms

£10.00



